


THE ABSOLUTE SANDMAN VOLUME ONE

Neil Gaiman

New York: Vertigo, 2011.
Second Printing.
32cm x 21cm. 612 pages, colour illustrations. Black cloth, silver lettering,
illustrated inlay, illustrated slipcase.

Very minor soiling to cloth. Near Fine Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0031444
ISBN: / 9781401210823

Read More
Category: Comics & Graphic Novels

FLAVOURS OF QUEENSLAND: FAVOURITE
RESTAURANTS AND BARS WITH THEIR
SIGNATURE RECIPES

Jonette George

[Melbourne]: Smudge Publishing, 2015.
First Edition.
28cm x 26cm. 472 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated cloth, pictorial french
fold jacket.

Minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031445
ISBN: / 9780992318369

Read More
Categories: Australia, Cooking, Wine & Dining, Countries, Queensland
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AMATEUR PINUP AND EROTICA PHOTO ALBUM

Anonymous

: No publisher, No date.
.
18.5cm x 30cm (album size) 67 photographs, various sizes. Black limp cloth,

Mid 20th century photo album containing 67 pinup and nude photographs of
various female models. About half the album contains several models, mostly
bikini shots, by an unknown amateur photographer. The other half is mostly
amateur nudes with a few reprints of professional nudes. A couple of
duplicates.

. Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0031446
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Photographs, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

4 PHOTOGRAPHS LAYING WATER AND SEWAGE
PIPES, ROCKHAMPTON, QUEENSLAND

Anonymous

[Queensland]: No publisher, No date.
.
14cm x 9cm. 4 silver gelatin photographs.

Minor tanning and discolouration. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0031447
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Photographs, Queensland
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THE ATTACK AND CAPTURE OF NINGPO

R. Dew

Gold Coast: Utility Press, 1991.
First Edition.
15cm x 10.5cm. [10] pages. Self-wrappers.

Written by R. Dew, Captain and Senior Officer of the H.M.S. Encounter, 1862.
Printed for Read's Rare Bookshop, Brisbane by John Setek's Utility Press.

Tanning to exterior. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031448
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: History

THE AMERICAN ANNUAL OF PHOTOGRAPHY AND
PHOTOGRAPHIC TIMES ALMANAC

The American Annual of Photography and Photographic Times Almanac

: The American Annual of Photography and Photographic Times Almanac, No
date.
.
23cm x 14.5cm. pp. 339-369, x-cxviii, 2 plates. Self-wrappers.

Single moderately worn parti-issue with the ownership markings of
Queensland resident, world traveller, and keen amateur photographer, Robert
Augustus Henry L'Estrange (1858-1941).

. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031449
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Photography
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PHOTOGRAPH OF CUSTOMS HOUSE, BRISBANE

Robert Augustus Henry L'Estrange

[Queensland]: No publisher, No date.
.
12cm x 15.5cm. Albumen photograph mounted on paper.

Very early 20th century photograph of Brisbane's Customs House by
Queensland resident, world traveller, and keen amateur photographer, Robert
Augustus Henry L'Estrange (1858-1941).

Minor soiling and foxing. Discolouration to edges. Mounted on a more modern
paper. Very Good Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0031450
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Photographs, Queensland

ZAP COMIX NUMBER 7 (AUSTRALIAN EDITION)

R. Crumb

Sydney: [Tomato Press / Bob Gould for Third World Bookshop?], No date.
First Thus.
28cm x 22cm. [32] pages, black and white illustrations. Saddle-stapled
newsprint self-wrappers.

Circa 1972 Australian bootleg of Zap Comix reproducing the underground work
of Robert Crumb, Victor Moscoso, S. Clay Wilson, Gilbert Shelton, Spain
Rodriguez, Robert Williams, Rick Griffin, and Paul Mavridges. The earliest
issues reproduced the original covers, but by number 6 new cover art has
been drawn. Possibly published by Pat Woolley's Tomato Press, some issues
containing advertisements for her press in Glebe where she worked from in
1972, by the makers of Zig-Zag, Annandale, or by Bob Gould for Third World
Bookshop.

Moderate tanning. Minor cockling and staining. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031451
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Comics & Graphic Novels
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ZAP COMIX NO 6 (AUSTRALIAN EDITION)

R. Crumb

Sydney: [Tomato Press / Bob Gould for Third World Bookshop?], No date.
First Thus.
28cm x 22cm. [32] pages, black and white illustrations. Saddle-stapled
newsprint self-wrappers.

Circa 1972 Australian bootleg of Zap Comix reproducing the underground work
of Robert Crumb, Victor Moscoso, S. Clay Wilson, Gilbert Shelton, Spain
Rodriguez, Robert Williams, Rick Griffin, and Paul Mavridges. The earliest
issues reproduced the original covers, but by number 6 new cover art has
been drawn. Possibly published by Pat Woolley's Tomato Press, some issues
containing advertisements for her press in Glebe where she worked from in
1972, by the makers of Zig-Zag, Annandale, or by Bob Gould for Third World
Bookshop.

Moderate tanning and cockling. Minor staining. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031452
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Comics & Graphic Novels

EYEBALL

Anonymous

[Sydney]: [Tomato Press / Bob Gould for Third World Bookshop?], No date.
First Edition.
28cm x 22cm. 32 pages, black and blue illustrations. Saddle-stapled newsprint
self-wrappers.

Early 1970s Australian underground newsprint magazine possibly published by
Pat Woolley's Tomato Press, the makers of Zig-Zag, Annandale, or by Bob
Gould for Third World Bookshop. One of a number of similar bootleg
publications reproducing underground comix from Zap artists Robert Crumb,
Victor Moscoso, S. Clay Wilson, Gilbert Shelton, Spain Rodriguez, Robert
Williams, Rick Griffin, and Paul Mavridges. Eyeball goes a bit further than the
Zap Comix reproductions with works by Gebe, Jean-Marc Reiser and Edward
Gorey as well as articles from Oz under the Rupert Bare monicker, features on
drugs and marijuana, 2 reproductions of Joe Palooka Tijuana Bibles, and more.

Moderate tanning. Minor staining. Very Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0031453
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Comics & Graphic Novels
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A PECULIAR PEOPLE: THE AUSTRALIANS IN
PARAGUAY

Gavin Souter

Sydney: Sydney University Press, 1981.
Facsimile Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xiv, 309 pages. Brown cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial jacket.

Brown cloth with gilt lettering to spine and glossy pictorial dust jacket.

Moderate browning to pages, and minor damp stain to bottom edge of boards
and text block, not affecting text. Very minor foxing, minor general wear to
boards and dust jacket. In protective wraps, can be safely removed. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031454
ISBN: 0424000881 / 9780424000886

Read More
Categories: Sociology & Culture, Utopias, Dystopias, & Apocalypse

SHIP OF THESEUS

V. M. Straka; Doug Dorst; J. J. Abrams

New York: Mulholland Books, 2013.
Fourth Printing.
24cm x 16cm. 456 pages, numerous laid in fictional ephemera. Cloth.

Minor handling wear, no slipcase. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031455
ISBN: / 9780857864772

Read More
Category: Fiction
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AUSTRALIAN NATIVE PLANTS: PROPAGATION,
CULTIVATION AND USE IN LANDSCAPING

John W. Wrigley; Murray Fagg

Sydney: Reed New Holland, 2001.
Fourth Edition.
27cm x 20cm. 696 pages, colour illustrations. Grey cloth, white lettering,
pictorial dust jacket.

Fully Revised and Updated. Foreword by John B. E. Simmons.

Minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031456
ISBN: 1876334304 / 9781876334307

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Gardening, Natural History & Resources

WHAT WE GET FROM TREES

U. S. Department of Agriculture Forest Service

: Forest Service, US Department of Agriculture, 1945.
First Edition.
101cm x 71cm. Folding colour diagram.

Large folding information poster published by the United States Department
of Agriculture Forest Service about the industrial uses of trees.

Minor tanning and creasing. Minor insect damage along creases. Very minor
holes at centre creases. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0031457
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ephemera, Natural History & Resources
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THE HONGI SEALS THE WISH: SIX NATURAL
COLOUR VIEWS OF N.Z.

Rotorua Morning Post

Rotorua: Rotorua Morning Post, No date.
First Edition.
10cm x 15cm. [6] pages, colour illustrations. Leporello

Souvenir booklet showing 6 views of Rotorua and Maori portraits. Unrecorded
in OCLC.

Very small corner crease to the first image. Near Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0031458
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, New Zealand, Photography, Polynesia

NEW ZEALAND: SCENIC PLAYGROUND OF THE
PACIFIC

N. Z. Government Dept. of Tourist & Publicity

Wellington: N. Z. Government Dept. of Tourist & Publicity, 1936.
.
28cm x 22cm. [36] pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

1930s promotional tourism book for New Zealand. This issue with 4 colour
illustrations by L. C. Mitchell. From the 1930s Leonard Cornwall Mitchell
(1901-1971) designed posters for the Tourist and Publicity Department as well
as stamps for the Post Office.

Minor tanning. Very minor soiling. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0031459
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, New Zealand, Polynesia, Travel & Places
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NEW ZEALAND: SCENIC PLAYGROUND OF THE
PACIFIC

N. Z. Government Dept. of Tourist & Publicity

Wellington: N. Z. Government Dept. of Tourist & Publicity, 1937.
.
28cm x 22cm. [32] pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

1930s promotional tourism book for New Zealand.

Minor tanning. Very minor soiling. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031460
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, New Zealand, Polynesia, Travel & Places

GREETING FROM AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

Dawson Printing Company

Auckland: Dawson Printing Company, No date.
.
15cm x 12cm. [16] pages, illustrations, some colour. Die-cut saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Photographic views of Auckland, together with colour natural history
illustrations, including several by George Arthur Gribbin.

Minor creasing and tearing to edges of die-cut. Very Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0031461
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, New Zealand, Polynesia, Travel & Places
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LOT OF 10 COMMERCIAL TOURIST
PHOTOGRAPHS OF NEW ZEALAND

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
7cm x 9cm. 10 silver gelatin photographs.

10 commercial produced tourist photographs of New Zealand. Includes views
of Lake Tekapo, Mt Cook, and Lake Te Anau.

Most photos are in Fine to Near Fine Condition with only minor general wear.
One photograph, The Church of the Good Shepherd Lake Tekapo, with minor
creasing to one corner. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031462
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, New Zealand, Photographs, Polynesia

PHOTOGRAPH OF GRAVE OF MAORI GUIDE,
MAORI CEMETERY, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
8.5cm x 6cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031463
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia
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PHOTOGRAPH OF MAORI GUIDE, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
8.5cm x 6cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Portrait of a guide in Rotorua, New Zealand.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031464
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia

PHOTOGRAPH OF GUIDE, WHAKAREWAREWA,
ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
8.5cm x 6cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Portrait of a guide in Rotorua, New Zealand.

Minor crease to top left corner. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0031465
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia
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PHOTOGRAPH OF GUIDE, WHAKAREWAREWA,
ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
8.5cm x 6cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Portrait of a guide in Rotorua, New Zealand.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031466
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia

PHOTOGRAPH OF MAORI WOMAN,
WHAKAREWAREWA, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
8.5cm x 6cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Portrait of a woman in Rotorua, New Zealand.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031467
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia
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PHOTOGRAPH OF POI DANCE,
WHAKAREWAREWA, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing Maori poi dance.

Minor handwriting ghosts. Caption to verso. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031468
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia

PHOTOGRAPH OF MAORI CHILDREN,
OHINEMUTU, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing two young women wrapped in blankets carrying a baby
and young child.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031469
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia
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PHOTOGRAPH OF MAORI CHILDREN,
OHINEMUTU, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
8.5cm x 6cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Portrait of a young girl wrapped in a blanket carrying a baby.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031470
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia

PHOTOGRAPH OF MAORI CHILDREN IN HOT
POOL, THERMAL REGION, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing a group of young children swimming and playing in a hot
pool.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0031471
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia
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PHOTOGRAPH OF MAORI CHILDREN IN HOT
POOL, THERMAL REGION, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing a group of young children swimming and playing in a hot
pool.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0031472
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia

LOT OF 7 PHOTOGRAPHS SHOWING GEYSERS,
MUD, AND LAKE, ROTORUA REGION, NEW
ZELAND

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. 7 silver gelatin photographs.

Group of photographs showing the thermal region of Rotorua, New Zealand. 2
show geysers, 2 show mud holes, 1 of boiling mud, 1 of a boiling pool, and 1 of
Blue and Green Lakes.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0031473
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, New Zealand, Photographs, Polynesia
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PHOTOGRAPH OF CHURCH, MONUMENTS OF
MAORI CHIEFTAINS, STATUE OF QUEEN
VICTORIA, OHINEMUTU, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing a view of Ohinemutu, New Zealand.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031474
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, New Zealand, Photographs, Polynesia

PHOTOGRAPH OF PULPIT, CHURCH,
OHINEMUTU, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing a church interior in Ohinemutu, New Zealand.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031475
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia
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PHOTOGRAPH OF INTERIOR OF MAORI HOUSE,
WHAKAREWAREWA, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing carvings of supernatural beeings from a house interior in
the Rotorua region of New Zealand.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031476
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia

PHOTOGRAPH OF INTERIOR OF MAORI HOUSE,
WHAKAREWAREWA, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing carvings representing Bird Woman from a house interior
in the Rotorua region of New Zealand.

Very minor general wear. Caption to verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.
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ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
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PHOTOGRAPH OF POT HOLES FOR MAORI
COOKING, THERMAL REGION, ROTORUA

Anonymous

[New Zealand]: No publisher, No date.
.
6cm x 8.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing potholes for cooking in the Rotorua region of New
Zealand.

Some indents to photograph. Caption to verso. Very Good Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0031478
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Photographs,
Polynesia

PHOTOGRAPH OF FELTS PALACE OF FLOWERS
DELIVERY VEHICLES, LOS ANGELES.

Chas. W. Beam

Los Angeles: Chas. W. Beam, No date.
.
20.5cm x 25.5cm. Silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph showing a LA florist's delivery trucks lined up and ready to go.

Moderate creasing. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031479
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Automobiles & Vehicles, Countries, North America, Photographs,
United States

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/photograph-of-pot-holes-for-maori-cooking-thermal-region-rotorua/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Photograph+of+Pot+Holes+for+Maori+Cooking%2C+Thermal+Region%2C+Rotorua
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/photograph-of-pot-holes-for-maori-cooking-thermal-region-rotorua/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Photograph+of+Pot+Holes+for+Maori+Cooking%2C+Thermal+Region%2C+Rotorua
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/indigenous-cultures/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/polynesia/new-zealand-polynesia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/photographs/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/polynesia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/photograph-of-felts-palace-of-flowers-delivery-vehicles-los-angeles/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Photograph+of+Felts+Palace+of+Flowers+Delivery+Vehicles%2C+Los+Angeles.
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/photograph-of-felts-palace-of-flowers-delivery-vehicles-los-angeles/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Photograph+of+Felts+Palace+of+Flowers+Delivery+Vehicles%2C+Los+Angeles.
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/automobiles-vehicles/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/photographs/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/united-states/


SECURITY AUTOMOBILE ROAD MAP OF
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

O. K. Parker

Los Angeles: Security Trust & Savings Bank, 1916.
Second Edition.
40.5cm x 70cm. Folding two colour map.

Also Principle Motor Routes between Los Angeles, San Francisco, San Diego
and Imperial Valley. Scarce early 20th century American road map with 4
maps: One side with a large Automobile Road Map of Los Angeles, Orange,
Riverside and San Bernardino Counties and accompanying text on tours; 2.
Motor Routes and Connecting Roads of San Diego County; 3. Motor Routes
between Los Angeles, San Francisco, Sacramento and Reno, Including certain
roads into the High Sierras, Lake Tahoe, Yosemite Valley, General Grant and
Sequoia National Parks; 4. Motor Routes Los Angeles to Yuma via San Diego
and Imperial Valley, San Bernardino and Salton Sea. 2 copies recorded in
OCLC.

Minor tanning and edge wear. Small bubble to title panel. A few very minor
holes along fold lines. Very Good Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0031480
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States

RAND MCNALLY WAR MAP OF THE NORTH SEA
AND ENGLISH CHANNEL

Rand McNally & Co.

Chicago and New York: Rand McNally & Co., No date.
.
58.5cm x 81cm. Folding colour map.

Showing the Geographical Relations of all the Principal Ports of Great Britain,
France, Belgium, the Netherlands, Denmark, Norway, Sweden and Germany.
Published Especially for The Farmer's Loan and Trust Company, New York.
Rand McNally would produce these maps as promotional items for business,
banks, insurance brokers, etc.

Minor tanning. Very minor holes at some centre folds. Near Fine Condition.
$50.00 AUD.

Book#0031481
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States
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CANADIAN PACIFIC ALL SERVICES MAP

Canadian Pacific

Toronto: Rolph Clark Stone, 1957.
.
78cm x 101.5cm. Folding colour map.

Large folding colour map showing the steamship, rail, and air services of
Canadian Pacific. The large map shows North America, with insets showing
Trans-Atlantic Steamship routes, and International Airline routes to Hong Kong,
Tokyo, Sydney, Auckland, Mexico City, Lima, and Buenos Aires.The verso
promotes the amenities of their services.

. Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0031482
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Geography & Maps, Travel & Places

THE HISTORY OF BROKEN HILL: ITS RISE AND
PROGRESS

Leonard Samuel Curtis

Adelaide: Libraries Board of South Australia, 1968.
Facsimile Edition.
31cm x 25cm. [ii], 200 pages, black and white photographs. Red bonded
leather, gilt lettering

Minor shelf wear. Minor foxing to edges. Minor tanning. Very Good Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0031483
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, New South Wales
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THE JASOOMIAN #8

William Dutcher

Yuba City: Bill Dutcher, 1972.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 32 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Single issue of Edgar Rice Burroughs fanzine The Jasoomian.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031484
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Science Fiction & Fantasy

THE JASOOMIAN #12

William Dutcher

Yuba City: Bill Dutcher, 1974.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 28 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Single issue of Edgar Rice Burroughs fanzine The Jasoomian.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031485
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Science Fiction & Fantasy
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THE JASOOMIAN #14

William Dutcher

Yuba City: Bill Dutcher, 1974.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 28 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Single issue of Edgar Rice Burroughs fanzine The Jasoomian.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031486
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Science Fiction & Fantasy

THE MYSTISCOPE FORTUNE TELLER: THE DEVICE
THAT THINKS

National Novelty Company

San Francisco: F. L. Morgan Company, 1925.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. [iii], iv, 33 pages. Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers. 1
Mysticscope device.

1920s American novelty fortune telling game purportedly the divining method
of Indian mystic Ranjor Singh. Includes the booklet and the pinwheel.

Pinwheel is in Near Fine Condition with only very minor general wear. Booklet
wrappers splitting at spine. Fair Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0031487
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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THE MYSTERY AND LEGEND OF COCOS
TREASURE ISLAND: HOW A PIRATE WHO FELL
FOR A SENORA'S LOVELY EYES LED SUCKERS A
MERRY DANCE

Harold T. Wilkins

Girard: Haldeman-Julius, 1948.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 32 pages. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

B-761 from Emanuel Haldeman-Julius' Big Blue Book series, a larger format
series developed after the success of his Little Blue Book series.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0031488
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Ships & the Sea

A TRIP TO COLOMBIA: LAND OF MOUNTAIN
COFFEE

National Federation of Coffee Growers of Colombia

Bogota: National Federation of Coffee Growers of Colombia, No date.
First Edition.
18cm x 12.5cm. [32] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

1950s booklet promoting the Colombian coffee industry.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031489
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Colombia, Cooking, Wine & Dining, Countries, South America
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UNITED AIR LINES: A GAY GEOGRAPHY OF THE
MAIN LINE AIRWAY

United Air Lines; Ruth Taylor

[United States]: United Air Lines, No date.
First Edition.
26.5cm x 25cm (folded in half lengthwise). [16] pages, colour illustrations, maps.
Illustrated saddle-stapled self-wrappers.

1930s inflight souvenir. Colourful and descriptive maps of the areas of the
United States that United Air Lines flew over drawn by Ruth Taylor.

Very minor insect damage to edges. Near Fine Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0031490
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aviation, Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places,
United States

HOW TO SEE KAGOSHIMA

Japan Tourist Bureau

Tokyo: Japan Tourist Bureau, 1935.
.
19cm x 12.5cm. 12 pages, monochrome illustrations, maps. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

July 1935 issue.

Very minor shelf wear and tanning. Minor crease to crown fore-edge corner.
Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031491
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Ephemera, Japan, Travel & Places
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PHOTOGRAPH OF CROWS NEST FALLS

E. Rogers

: E Rogers, No date.
.
15.5cm x 9.5cm (image size). Silver gelatin photograph.

Partially hand colour silver gelatin photograph of Crows Nest Falls,
Queensland. Located north of Toowoomba and West of Esk. Mounted on
more recent matboard with an old caption mounted to verso.

Very minor discolouration to edges. Near Fine Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0031492
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Photographs

90-DAY GEISHA: MY TIME AS A TOKYO HOSTESS

Chelsea Haywood

Sydney: Ebury Press, 2008.
First Edition.
23cm x 15.5cm. [iv], 308 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024143
ISBN: / 9781741666410

Read More
Categories: Asia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Japan, Sex Work
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COMING OUT!: WOMEN'S VOICES, WOMEN'S
LIVES: A SELECTION FROM THE ABC RADIO'S
COMING OUT SHOW

Julie Rigg; Julie Copeland

Melbourne: Nelson in association with the Australian Broadcasting Corporation,
1986.
Reprint.
21cm x 13.5cm. vi, 202 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers.

Spine and wrappers creased. Tanning. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024144
ISBN: 0170065987 / 9780170065986

Read More
Categories: Communications & Media, Gender Studies

CORMORANTS AND THE GIPPSLAND LAKES
FISHERY

George Mack

Melbourne: National Museum of Victoria, 1941.
Reprint. Inscribed by Author
26.5cm x 18.5cm. [23] pages, map. Side-stapled wrappers.

Reprint from the Memoirs of the National Museum of Victoria, no. 12, 1941,
pages 95-117. INGLETON 7295, with his bookplate and inscribed by George
Mack.

Wrappers creased, torn and chipped. Pencil annotations, extensive notes on
last page. Fair Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024145
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Australia, Countries, Natural History & Resources,
Victoria
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THE LANDSMAN'S LEXICON

Orient Line

: Orient Line, No date.
.
15cm x 11.5cm. 32 pages, black and white illustration. Lettered saddle stapled
wrappers.

Ships of the Past, Navigation, Nautifcal Glossary. INGLETON 12633, with his
bookplate.

Very minor soiling. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024146
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Ships & the Sea

MANAGEMENT OF HISTORICAL TOWNS

Institute of Municipal Administration

[Melbourne]: Institute of Municipal Administration, 1979.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 20.5cm. 99 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Proceedings of the Workshop Conducted at Lyndock, South Australia, 5th, 6th
and 7th March, 1979.

Minor shelf wear, with minor tears to spine. Very minor soiling to wrappers.
Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024147
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Urban Planning
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THE TWENTY-FIFTH SILVER ANNIVERSARY
CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW AND RESTRICTED
OBEDIENCE TRIAL

The Poodle Club of Victoria

[Melbourne]: The Poodle Club of Victoria, 1984.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 72 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated card covers
with two punched holes, tied with blue ribbon.

Programme for the 25th Silver Anniversary Show of the Poodle Club of
Victoria. Lists competitors for the different classes, 14 of the pages have been
annotated with prize winners. Illustrated through with advertisements for
breeders. Unrecorded in Trove.

Covers worn and creased.. Good Condition. $180.00 AUD.

Book#0024148
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Australia, Countries, Groups, Clubs &
Associations, Victoria

PLAN OF THE TOWN OF SYDNEY

James Meehan

Bathurst: Central Mapping Authority of New South Wales, 1978.
Reprint.
71cm x 52cm. Folding map.

Drawn by James Meehan, Assistant Surveyor of Lands, 1807

Very minor soiling. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024149
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geography & Maps, New South Wales
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COLLINS STREET INDEPENDENT CHURCH

The Ministers of Collins Street Independent Church; Evelyn M. Baxter

Melbourne: Collins Street Independent Church, No date.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 16cm. 30 pages, illustrations, some colour. Saddle-stapled wrappers.

A short history of the Collins Street Independent Church, compiled by the
Ministers and illustrated by Evelyn M. Baxter.

Very minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024150
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Religion & Theology, Victoria

PRIVATE SPACES

Wim Pauwels

[Brussels]: Beta-Plus Publishing, 2018.
First Edition.
29cm x 29.5cm. 319 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial matte papered boards.
Text is multilingual, English, French, and German.

Photographs of new projects for various spaces in home design from
architects and interior designers all over the world.

Minor bumping to corners. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0024151
ISBN: / 9782875500540

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Home Decorating & Repair
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LIFE AND STILL LIFE

Tony Catany

United Kingdom: Dewi Lewis Publishing, 1997.
First Edition.
31cm x 29.5cm. 101 pages, colour illustrations. Tan cloth, dark brown lettering,
pictorial jacket.

European Publishers Award for Photography 1997.

Foxing to top edge, minor to other edges and jacket verso. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024152
ISBN: 1899235418 / 9781899235414

Read More
Category: Photography

THE NOBLE APPROACH: MAURICE NOBLE AND
THE ZEN OF ANIMATION DESIGN

Tod Polson; Maurice Noble

San Francisco: Chronicle Books, 2013.
Third Printing.
24.5cm x 28.5cm. 176 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated matte papered
boards, white lettering, illustrated jacket.

Maurice Noble (1911-2001) was an American animation and background artist
who worked for more than 60 years for companies such as Warner Brothers,
Disney, MGM, and Hanna-Barbera. Recruited by Disney in 1934 the first feature
length film he worked on was Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs. He also
worked on Fantasia and Dumbo. During World War 2 he served in a small unit
responsible for providing posters, booklets, and films for the military. This unit
was led by Theodore Geisel (well known as Dr. Seuss) and he later worked on
several Dr. Seuss animated movies. It was in this unit that he also met
animation director Chuck Jones, with whom he worked for many years.

Near Fine Condition in Very Good Jacket. Very minor foxing to edges. <2.5cm
closed tear to jacket at tail of front panel near fore-edge. Near Fine Condition.
$200.00 AUD. Book#0024154 ISBN: / 9781452102948

Read More
Category: Film, Radio & Television
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RULES AND REGULATIONS AS TO MASTERS'
CERTIFICATES

Amalgamated Navigation Committee

Grimsby: Albert Gait, 1913.
.
21.5cm x 16.5cm. 28 pages. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

Includes examination questions and answers.

Spine crown splitting. Soiling to wrappers. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024155
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Ships & the Sea

BUNDABERG ORPHEUS SINGERS PRESENT
HANDEL'S ORATORIO MESSIAH, BUNDABERG
CIVIC CENTRE, SATURDAY 11TH DECEMBER 1971

John Stoutley

Bundaberg: Bundaberg Orpheus Singers, 1971.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 8 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Programme for a 1970s choir performance by the Bundaberg Orpheus Singers.

Very minor soiling and wear to wrappers. Tanning. Good Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0024156
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ephemera, Music
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THE MAGIC CARPET BOOK

Victoria Palace Hotel

Melbourne: Victoria Palace, No date.
Second Reprint.
23cm x 15.5cm. 16 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Published for the children of Australia by The Victoria Palace, 201-229 Little
Collins Street, Melbourne, Australia's largest and most modern non-licensed
hotel. A trip around the world to Holland, Italy, India, China, Japan, Switzerland,
New Zealand, Great Britain, Canada, Africa, America, France, and Germany.
The German swastika flag and the reference to the coronation of George VI
suggest a date of 1937. Essay competition entry form laid in.

Wrappers soiled and creased. Minor tanning and foxing to some pages. Good
Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0024157
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Children, Travel & Places

125 JAHRE / YEARS ADELAIDER LIEDERTAFEL
1858

Adelaider Liedertafel 1858

Adelaide: Adelaider Liedertafel 1858, [1983].
First Edition.
22cm x 15.5cm. 28 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers. Text is bilingual, German and English.

A history of the oldest male choir in Australia, the Adelaide Liederstafel.
Programme for the 1985 Annual Concert laid in.

Text mark to wrappers front panel. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024158
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Music, South Australia
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PIONEERS OF BRITISH GEOLOGY

John S. Flett

Sydney: Royal Society of New South Wales, 1939.
Reprint.
21.5cm x 14cm. [26] pages. Side-stapled pink paper wrappers.

Reprint from the Journal and Proceedings of the Royal Society of New South
Wales, Vol. LXXIII, pp. 41-66. INGLETON 13193, with the catalogue stamp, no
bookplate

Splitting to spine head and tail. Very minor chipping, soiling and discolouration
to wrappers. Very minor tanning and foxing to pages. Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0024159
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining

WORKING PAPERS IN ECONOMIC HISTORY: THE
PALAEOECONOMIC HISTORY OF ABORIGINAL
MIGRATION

N. G. Butlin

Canberra: Australian National University, 1988.
First Edition.
21cm x 14.5cm. 52, 6 pages, maps. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

Working Paper No. 119.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024160
ISBN: 0731504143 / 9780731504145

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Economics
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CONSTRUCTION OF FISH DAMS FOR WATER
STORAGE IN CALIFORNIA

E. W. Kramer

California: United States Department of Agriculture Forest Service, 1935.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 17cm. [3], 53 leaves (printed recto only), [11], 15 plates. Post binding.

Minor tanning, chipping, soiling, and creasing to covers. Minor tanning to
leaves. Previous owner's name on wrappers, previous owner's label on
wrappers verso. Very Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0024161
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Engineering, Industrial, Trade, North America, United
States

ESCAPE FROM THE SHADOWS

Robin Maugham

London: Hodder & Stoughton, 1972.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. 278 pages, [15] pages of black and white illustrations. Black faux
leather, gilt lettering, lettered jacket.

YOUNG 2565*.

Very minor bumping to edges. Minor edge wear to clipped jacket, minor
soiling and tanning to verso. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024162
ISBN: 0340149493 / 9780340149492

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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THE MAN WITH TWO SHADOWS

Robin Maugham

London: Longmans, Green & Co, 1958.
First Edition.
19cm x 12.5cm. [vi], 165 pages. Blue cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

YOUNG 2572.

Near Fine Condition in Very Good Jacket. Minor foxing to edges. Very minor
chipping and minor foxing to jacket, verso tanned. Near Fine Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0024163
ISBN: /

Read More
Categories: Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

THE BLACK TENT AND OTHER STORIES

Robin Maugham

London: W. H. Allen, 1973.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 14cm. xv, 234 pages. Pink cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

YOUNG 2561*

Near Fine Condition in Good Jacket. Minor bump to spine crown. Small chips
and tears to jacket, tape repairs to verso. Spine crown corner of rear panel
rubbed. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024164
ISBN: 0491012918 / 9780491012911

Read More
Categories: Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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THE ROUGH AND THE SMOOTH

Robin Maugham

London: Chapman and Hall, 1951.
First Edition.
19cm x 12.5cm. 256 pages. Red cloth, gilt lettering, top edge blue, illustrated
jacket.

Very slightly cocked. Very minor edgewear to jacket.. Near Fine Condition.
$80.00 AUD.

Book#0024165
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

THE WRONG PEOPLE

Robin Maugham

New York: McGraw-Hill, 1971.
Revised Edition.
21cm x 14cm. [xii], 273 pages. Quarter red cloth, yellow papered boards, black
lettering, illustrated jacket, top edge yellow.

US Edition of YOUNG 2580*.

Near Fine Condition in Very Good Jacket. Very minor bump to tail fore-edge
corner. Small chips to jacket, minor adhesive tape stain to verso. Near Fine
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024166
ISBN: 0070409684 / 9780070409682

Read More
Categories: Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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THE SECOND WINDOW

Robin Maugham

New York: McGraw-Hill, 1968.
First Edition.
22cm x 15cm. [x], 403 pages. Quarter black cloth, grey papered boards, green
and white lettering, lettered jacket.

YOUNG 2575*.

Very slightly cocked. Very minor soiling to edges. Discolouration to top edge
of boards. Small chips and tears to jacket edges. Very Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0024167
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

SURPRISE AND ENTERPRISE: FIFTY YEARS OF
SCIENCE FOR AUSTRALIA

Andrew McKay; Robert Ingpen

Melbourne: Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Organization, 1976.
First Edition.
33.5cm x 24.5cm. 48 pages, colour illustrations, map. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Updated list of CSIRO Divisions and Units as at June 1976 laid in.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $25.00
AUD.

Book#0024168
ISBN: 0643001840 / 9780643001848

Read More
Category: Science & Technology
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THE FIRST 100 YEARS OF SEMAPHORE,
1883-1983

Semaphore Promotions and Tourist Association

Semaphore: Semaphore Promotions and Tourist Association, 1983.
First Edition.
27cm x 21.5cm. 32 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Very minor foxing to wrappers. Very minor tanning to pages. Near Fine
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024169
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, South Australia

A DIFFERENT PERSPECTIVE: VANIMAN, THE
ACROBATIC PHOTOGRAPHER

Alan Davies

Sydney: State Library of New South Wales, 2001.
First Edition.
30cm x 18cm. [12] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024170
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Photography
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METHODIST CHURCH OF AUSTRALASIA, NEW
SOUTH WALES CONFERENCE: REPORTS TO
SYNOD, 1961

Methodist Church of Australasia, New South Wales Conference

: Methodist Church of Australasia, New South Wales Conference, 1961.
First Edition.
27cm x 21cm. [86] pages. Side-stapled.

Covers chipped and torn, rear cover detatched. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024171
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Religion & Theology

COMPASSIONATE TOWN PLANNING

Gordon Stephenson, Hugh Stretton

[Liverpool]: Liverpool University Press, No date.
. Inscribed by Author
18.5cm x 12.5cm. [iv], 59 pages, maps. Pictorial saddle-stapled wrappers.

The Evolution of British Town Planning from the Time of the Utilitarians and
Public Health Reformers of the 19th Century to the Churchill and Atlee
Governments of the Second World War. This copy inscribed by Gordon
Stephenson in June 1995.

Very minor soiling and wear to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0024172
ISBN: 0853238103 / 9780853238102

Read More
Category: Urban Planning
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LA CUISINE SEYCHELLOISE

Eveline Man-Cham

[Seychelles]: [Seychelles Department of Tourism and Information], 1960.
First Edition.
18cm x 12.5cm. 48 pages, black and white illustrations. Saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Soiling and very minor rubbing to wrappers. Very minor foxing and tanning to
pages. Very Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024173
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Cooking, Wine & Dining

ZEISS BINOCULARS

Zeiss Binoculars

: Zeiss Binoculars, No date.
.
16cm x 12cm. 6 pages. Black and white illustrations. Bi-fold pamphlet.

The Magic of Zeiss: A Front Seat View for all Occasions.

Minor creases. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024174
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Ephemera
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LAWS FOR THE GOVERNMENT OF THE JUVENILE
TENTS IN CONNECTION WITH THE ALBERT
DISTRICT, NO.83, OF THE INDEPENDENT ORDER
OF RECHABITES

Salford Unity

Adelaide: District Secretary of Albert District, Independent Order of Rechabites,
1929.
.
18cm x 11cm. 15 pages. Saddle-stapled wrappers.

Salford Unity, A Friendly Society in South Australia.

Discolouration, creasing and tears to wrappers. Small closed tears to a few
pages. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024175
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Groups, Clubs & Associations, South Australia

KILNER PROPHECIES COVERING 1920-24

Alfred Kilner

[Sydney]: Alfred Kilner, 1920.
.
14cm x 11cm. 32 pages. Saddle-stapled wrappers.

Mr Kilner's prophecies don't seem to have hit the mark very often, for example
in 1920 that Japan and America will never be engaged in actual strife, but will
settle the problems of the Pacific by arbitration.

Wrappers soiled, torn and creased, fore-edge corners missing, spine almost
split. Pages creased and tanned. Fair Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024176
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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[KOREAN ANTIQUES CALENDAR FOR 1974]

Anonymous

: No publisher, [1973].
.
23.5cm x 9cm. 8 pages, colour illustrations. Leporello, mostly printed on one
side only.

Calender illustrated with photographs of antique Korean ceramics. The
greeting states Mry [sic] Christmas and Best Wishes for a Happy New Year,
and has a similar greeting in Korean on the verso.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024177
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Antiques & Collectibles, Ephemera, Holidays & Special Occasions

[PHOTOGRAPH OF RAMON NOVARRO]

[Ramon Novarro]

: No publisher, No date.
. Inscribed by person(s) connected with book
19cm x 12cm. 1 silver gelatin photograph.

Born Jose Ramon Gil Samaniego, Ramon Novarro (1899 - 1968) was a Mexican-
American actor and sex symbol who starred in movies, both in silent films and
talkies. His films included The Student Prince in Old Heidelberg with Norma
Shearer, Across to Singapore with Joan Crawford, and Mata Hari with Greta
Garbo. He was Roman Catholic and homosexual. He was murdered by two
brothers on October 30, 1968 who phoned him offering sexual services. The
photograph has a very faint remnant of an ink inscription (or perhaps ink
stamp): Sincerely yours Ramon Novarro.

Very minor wear to corners. Minor cracking to surface. Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0024178
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Film, Radio & Television, Photographs
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[PHOTOGRAPH OF TERMITE NESTS]

Anonymous

[Australia]: No publisher, No date.
.
8.5cm x 13.5cm. 1 silver gelatin photograph.

Photograph of two unusually 'tree shaped' termite nests in an open woodland.

Creasing. 1.5cm closed tear to bottom edge. Fair Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024179
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Natural History & Resources, Photographs

STIRLING ENGINES

G. Walker

Oxford: Clarendon Press, 1980.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
24cm x 16cm. xxii, 532 pages, black and white illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt
lettering, lettered jacket.

Stirling engines, developed in 1816 by Scotsman Robert Stirling to rival the
steam engine, were mostly used for low-power domestic applications. It is a
closed cycle system, heating a gas to produce mechanical power. This copy
inscribed Walker on title page.

Near Fine Condition in Good Jacket. Very minor shelf wear and tanning.
Clipped jacket with spine and edges discoloured, and two 2cm closed tears.
Near Fine Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0024180
ISBN: 0198562098 / 9780198562092

Read More
Categories: Engineering, Industrial, Trade, Science & Technology
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THE MACHINING OF METALS

E. J. A. Armarego; R. H. Brown

Englewood Cliffs: Prentice-Hall, 1969.
Second Printing.
24cm x 17cm. [x], 437 pages, black and white illustrations. Brown cloth, gilt
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Minor foxing to edges, endpapers, and jacket verso. Minor shelf wear and
tanning to jacket, small <1cm cut to lower joint. Very Good Condition. $150.00
AUD. Book#0024181 ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Engineering, Industrial, Trade

THEORY OF MECHANISMS AND MACHINES

Vl. A. Zinoviev

Moscow: The Higher School Publishing House, No date.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 13.5cm. 239 pages, black and white illustrations. Grey cloth, black
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Translated from the Russian by A. Gladstein.

Foxing to edges, minor to interior. Moderate tanning to endpapers, minor to
pages. Small chips and tears to jacket edges.. Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0024182
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Engineering, Industrial, Trade, Science & Technology
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COLLECTION OF PROBLEMS IN THEORETICAL
MECHANICS

I. V. Meshchersky

Moscow: The Higher School Publishing House, No date.
First Edition.
22cm x 14.5cm. 302 pages, black and white illustrations. Blue cloth, silver
lettering, lettered wrappers.

Edited by Professor A. Il Lurie. The Supplement by V. I. Kuznetsov. Translated
from the Russian by N. M. Sinelnikova.

Foxing to top edge, minor to other edges. Moderate tanning to paper. Previous
owner's name. Small chips and tears to jacket edges. Good Condition. $150.00
AUD.

Book#0024183
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Engineering, Industrial, Trade

GIFTS FROM DAVID MCDIARMID

David McDiarmid

Melbourne: Perimeter Edition, 2014.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 21cm. 88 pages, colour illustrations. Pink papered boards.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024184
ISBN: / 9780987353047

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art, LGBTIQ+ Gay Art
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STRONG AND SMART - TOWARDS A PEDAGOGY
FOR EMANCIPATION: EDUCATION FOR FIRST
PEOPLES

Chris Sarra

London and New York: Routledge, 2011.
First Edition. Signed by Author
24cm x 16cm. [x], 201 pages. Glossy blue papered boards.

"Strong and Smart: Towards a Pedagogy for Emancipation tells the story of
how Dr Chris Sarra overcame low expectations for his future to become an
educator who has sought to change the tide of low expectations for other
Indigenous students. The book draws upon Roy Bhaskars theory of Critical
Realism to demonstrate how Indigenous people have agency and can take
control of their own emancipation. Sarra shows that it is important for
Indigenous students to have confidence in their own strength and ability to be
as "able" as any other group within society. The book also compares and
contrasts White perceptions of what it is to be Indigenous and Indigenous
views of what it is to be an Aboriginal Australian. The book calls for Indigenous
Australians to radically transform and not simply reproduce the identity that
Mainstream White Australia has sought to foster for them." (from first page)
This copy signed by Chris Sarra.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0024185
ISBN: / 9780415615600

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, Education

VISIONS FROM THE PAST: THE ARCHAEOLOGY
OF AUSTRALIAN ABORIGINAL ART

M. J. Morwood

Sydney: Allen & Unwin, 2002.
First Edition.
25.5cm x 19cm. xii, 347 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Pictorial
wrappers.

Moderate foxing to edges. Minor pencil price ghost to half-title. Good
Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0024186
ISBN: 1864487178 / 9781864487176

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Archaeology, Art & Design, Indigenous Art
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MURWEH SHIRE: 100 YEARS OF LOCAL
GOVERNMENT, 1880-1980

M. A. Lord

Charleville: Murweh Shire Council, 1980.
First Edition.
14cm x 16.5cm. 66 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
wrappers.

Wrappers soiled. Foxing to edges. Minor tanning to wrappers verso and first
and last few pages. 2 holes punched in left side with minor loss of text and
image. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024187
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

POOFTA

Callum McGrath

Brisbane: Metro Arts, No date.
First Edition.
21cm x 14.5cm. [8] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024188
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art, LGBTIQ+ Gay Art
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THE ART OF KEN DONE

Ken Done; Janet McKenzie

Sydney: Craftsman House, 2002.
First Edition.
29cm x 27cm. 230 pages, colour illustrations. Blue cloth, yellow lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Minor soiling to edges, cloth, and jacket verso. Previous owner's name. Very
Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0024189
ISBN: 1877004235 / 9781877004230

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

YES: YOKO ONO

Yoko Ono; Alexandra Munroe; Jon Hendricks

New York: Harry N. Abrams, 2000.
First Edition.
30.5cm x 25.5cm. 352 pages, illustrations, some colour, music CD. Black cloth,
silver and blind lettering, pictorial french fold jacket.

Published to accompany the exhibition Yes Yoko Ono at the Japan Society
Gallery, New York, 18 October, 2000 - 14 January, 2001

Minor shelf and handling wear. Minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0024190
ISBN: 0810945878 / 9780810945876

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Contemporary Art
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MOP PROJECTS, 2003-2016

Alex Bowen; Michael Rolfe

Sydney: Formist, 2019.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 320 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated french fold
wrappers.

From 2003 to 2016 MOP Projects in Sydney was an active part of the Australian
network of artist-run spaces. In this time it encouraged experimentation,
hosting the work of more than 800 artists, many for their first exhibitions.

Slightly cocked. Very minor soiling to bottom edge. Near Fine Condition.
$80.00 AUD.

Book#0024191
ISBN: / 9780987526892

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

ONE OF THEM: FROM ALBERT SQUARE TO
PARLIAMENT SQUARE: A MEMOIR

Michael Cashman

London: Bloomsbury, 2020.
First Edition.
24cm x 15.5cm. vii, 416 pages, illustrations, some colour. Black cloth, silver
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024192
ISBN: / 9781526612328

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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TRUE BLUE QUEENSLANDERS: HEROES,
HEROINES AND BATTLERS

Tony Matthews

Rockhampton: Central Queensland University Press, 2001.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 17.5cm. [xii], 218 pages, black and white illustrations, pictorial
wrappers.

Very minor soiling to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024193
ISBN: 1876780010 / 9781876780012

Read More
Categories: Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Queensland

EDO

Alexander McKenzie

Sydney: Martin Browne Contemporary, 2015.
First Edition.
20 cm x 21cm. 36 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Catalogue of an exhibition 5-29 November 2015. Exhibition invitation card and
price list laid in.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024194
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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WE DIE AS WE LIVE

Catherine Bell

[Melbourne]: Catherine Bell, 2017.
First Edition.
14.5cm x 21cm. 85 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

An exhibition in St. Vincent's Private Hospital Foyer, East Melbourne, 1-30
November 2017, showing the results of a residency at the hospital and a year
long, art in health research project.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024195
ISBN: / 9781922097552

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art, Death

HUNK OF SKIN

Pablo Picasso

San Francisco: City Lights Books, 1968.
First US Edition.
16cm x 12cm. 40 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Pocket Poets Series Number Twenty-Five.

Soiling to wrappers and edges. Scattered foxing to pages. Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0024196
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Poetry
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SUNBURST: RETURN OF THE ANCIENTS: AN
AUTOBIOGRAPHY

Norman Paulsen

Goleta: Sunburst Farms Publishing Company, 1980.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. [xiv], 610 pages, black and white illustrations. Blue faux leather,
gilt lettering, no jacket.

Cocked. Rubbing to corners. Minor tanning, creasing, and soiling. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024197
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Countries, New Age & Alternative,
North America, United States

BRITISH NEW GUINEA

J. P. Thomson

London and Brisbane: George Philip & Son and Alexr. Muir & Morcom, 1892.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 16.5cm. xxviii, 336, 9 plates, black and white illustrations in the text, 1
folding colour map, 4 advertisements. Red cloth, gilt lettering and decoration.

Includes appendices on geology, flora, and fauna.

Spine slightly discoloured. Moderate shelf wear, rubbing to corners. The
appendices partially unopened, some pages roughly opened. Moderate
foxing. 4.5cm closed tear to fore-edge of final two leaves. Map somewhat
misfolded and with small closed tear at hinge tail. Good Condition. $400.00
AUD.

Book#0024198
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Exploration, Melanesia, Natural History & Resources,
Papua New Guinea
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A FIELD GUIDE TO FUNGI OF SOUTH-EASTERN
AUSTRALIA

Ross McDonald; John Westerman

Melbourne: Thomas Nelson, 1979.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 153 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial glossy papered
boards.

Very minor discolouration to spine. Very minor rubbing to boards. Previous
owner's name. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0024199
ISBN: 0170052907 / 9780170052900

Read More
Categories: Environment & Ecology, Natural History & Resources

SO YOU DON'T WANT TO BE A SEX OBJECT

[Sheri Tepper]

Denver: RAJ Publications, 1981.
Second Edition.
17.5cm x 12.5cm. 28 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Rocky Mountain Planned Parenthood guide book for young women desiring
independence and self respect.

Wrappers soiled and insect damaged. Very minor foxing to edges and
wrappers verso. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024200
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Sex Guides, Sexuality & Relationships
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WILDLIFE CONSERVATION ON PLANNED
PROPERTIES: A GUIDEBOOK FOR QUEENSLAND
LANDHOLDERS

Kay Dorricott; Brian Roberts

Toowoomba: Land Use Study Centre, University of Southern Queensland,
1993.
First Edition.
25cm x 17.5cm. viii, 246 pages, black and white illustrations, map, plans.
Pictorial wrappers.

Ex-USQ Historical Archives, stamps, remnant of label on spine. Minor shelf and
handling wear. Very minor foxing to top edge. Good Condition (ex-library).
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0024201
ISBN: 0909756112 / 9780909756116

Read More
Categories: Environment & Ecology, Natural History & Resources

PASTURE PLANTS OF SOUTHERN INLAND
QUEENSLAND

D. R. Henry; T. J. Hall; D. J. Jordan; J. A. Milson; C. M. Schefe; R. G. Silcock

Brisbane: Department of Primary Industries, Queensland, 1995.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 17cm. viii, 261 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Slightly cocked. Minor shelf wear. Previous owner's name. Near Fine Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0024202
ISBN: 0724259406 / 9780724259403

Read More
Categories: Farming & Rural Life, Natural History & Resources
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SOME SOCIO-MEDICAL ASPECTS OF SEX

John Gerofi

Sydney: Sydney University Postgraduate Representative Association, 1976.
Third Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. 37 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled self wrappers.

Soiling, creasing, foxing, and tanning. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024203
ISBN: 0959819037 / 9780959819038

Read More
Categories: Medicine & Health, Sexuality in Society

TUTTA LA SOLITUDINE CHE MERITATE. VIAGGIO
IN ISLANDA

Claudio Giunta; Giovanna Silva

Macerata and Milan: Quodlibet Humboldt, 2013.
First Edition.
22cm x 16.5cm. 183 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Lettered french
fold wrappers. Text is in Italian.

All the Solitude you Deserve. Trip to Iceland. With text by Claudio Giunta and
photographs by Giovanna Silva. This is the story of a trip through Iceland
detailing the history, culture, music, and books, illustrated with images of the
magnificent landscape.

Minor tanning to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0024204
ISBN: / 9788874626090

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Countries, Europe, Foreign Language, Iceland,
Italian, Italy, Photography
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FRANCIS BACON BY LUCIAN FREUD

Pilar Ordovas; William Paton; Caroline Blackwood

London: Christies, 2008.
First Edition.
22cm x 22cm. 25 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Small rub to wrappers lower panel from sticker removal. Very Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0024205
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, English Art

LUCIAN FREUD: NAKED PORTRAIT WITH
REFLECTION

William Paton

London: Christies, 2008.
First Edition.
22cm x 22cm. 32 pages, colour illustrations. Lettered wrappers

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024206
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, English Art
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FREEMASONRY: A CELEBRATION OF THE CRAFT

John Hamill; Robert Gilbert

London: Angus Books, 2005.
First Reprint.
31.5cm x 26.5cm. 256 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated glossy
papered boards, white lettering, illustrated jacket.

Very minor foxing to edges and front endpapers. Very minor chipping and
soiling to jacket. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024207
ISBN: 1904594085 / 9781904594086

Read More
Category: Groups, Clubs & Associations

PROCEEDINGS OF THE UNITED GRAND LODGE
OF NEW SOUTH WALES .. FOR THE
INSTALLATION OF .. ADMIRAL SIR HARRY
HOLDSWORTH RAWSON ..

United Grand Lodge of New South Wales

Sydney: S. T. Leigh and Co., Printers, 1906.
First Edition.
26.5cm x 21.5cm. 30 pages, 9 black and white plates. Blue cloth, gilt lettering,
all edges gilt.

Proceedings of the United Grand Lodge of New South Wales of Ancient, Free,
and Accepted Masons, in Special Communication, Held at the Town Hall,
Sydney, on Tuesday, the 24th April, 1906, for the Installation of His Excellency
M. W. Bro. Admiral Sir Harry Holdsworth Rawson, K. C. B., as Grand Master, and
Investiture of Grand Lodge Officers. Printed inscription from Sir Harry Rawson
on front free endpaper.

Cloth discoloured, very minor general wear. Tissue guards creased. Moderate
tanning to endpapers and title page, minor elsewhere. Good Condition.
$120.00 AUD.

Book#0024208
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Groups, Clubs & Associations, New South
Wales
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THE MASTERS CARPET; OR MASONRY AND
BAAL-WORSHIP IDENTICAL

Edmond Ronayne

: No publisher, No date.
Facsimile Edition.
21cm x 14cm. 406 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers.

Reviewing the Similarity Between Masonry, Romanism and "The Mysteries",
and Comparing the Whole with the Bible.

Minor shelf wear. Minor foxing to edges. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024209
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Groups, Clubs & Associations, Religion & Theology

ORDER OF THE TEMPLE: THE STATUTES, LAWS,
AND REGULATIONS OF THE GREAT PRIORY OF
IRELAND: ALSO, A HISTORY OF THE ORIGIN AND
PROGRESS OF CHIVALRIE FREEMASONRY IN THE
BRITISH ISLES, PARTICULARLY IN IRELAND

Great Priory of Ireland

Dublin: Great Priory of Ireland, 1901.
.
22cm x 14cm. 121 pages, black and white illustrations. Black cloth, gilt lettering,
all edges red.

Minor bumping and rubbing to board edges. Minor tanning and foxing. Very
Good Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0024210
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Groups, Clubs & Associations, Ireland, United Kingdom
& Ireland
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A HISTORY OF FREEMASONRY IN THE CITY OF
GREATER WOLLONGONG: DISTRICT 106: UNITED
GRAND LODGE OF NEW SOUTH WALES (2
VOLUMES)

F. C. Farrell

New South Wales: United Grand Lodge of New South Wales, 1983.
First Edition.
21cm x 14cm. xii, 144, 107 pages, 2 volumes. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Book 1 has the history of the Lodges in the southern areas of the City of
Wollongong. Book 2 deals with the Lodges in the Central and Northern parts
of the city.

Book 1: Soiling and foxing to wrappers and edges. Minor foxing to wrappers
verso and a few pages. Book 2: Minor soiling to wrappers. Minor tanning to
edges. Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0024211
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Groups, Clubs &
Associations, New South Wales

THE SQUARE AND COMPASS SOUTH OF SYDNEY

Frederick Charles Farrell

: Frederick Charles Farrell, 1987.
First Edition. Signed by Author
21cm x 14.5cm. 184 pages, 5 pages of black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

The First 100 Years, 1888-1988: United Grand Lodge of New South Wales. This
book covers the Masonic Lodges in the area from Campbelltown to the coast
and south to beyond Nowra, including more than 30 Lodges. This copy signed
by F. C. Farrell.

Minor to moderate soiling to wrappers. Minor foxing. Good Condition. $250.00
AUD.

Book#0024212
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Genealogy & Local History, Groups, Clubs & Associations
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A SHORT HISTORY OF TEMPLE MASONIC LODGE
CHAPTER AND PRECEPTORY, NO. 51

Samuel Leighton

Belfast: Masonic Hall, 1929.
Second Printing.
22.5cm x 14.5cm. 62 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered saddle-sewn
wrappers.

Together with a List of Past Masters, Past Kings, and Past Preceptors.

Minor to moderate tanning and creasing to wrappers. Very minor foxing to
edges. Previous owner's name. Very Good Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0024213
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Groups, Clubs & Associations, Ireland, United Kingdom
& Ireland

CONSTITUTIONS OF THE ANTIENT FRATERNITY
OF FREE AND ACCEPTED MASONS UNDER THE
GRAND LODGE OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Grand Lodge of South Australia

Adelaide: Grand Lodge of South Australia, 1956.
Eighth Edition.
10.5cm x 9cm. 233 pages. Blue soft cloth wrappers.

Discolouration to wrappers. Minor insect damage to rear endpaper. Previous
owner's name. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024214
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Groups, Clubs & Associations
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143RD INSTALLATION, 121ST YEAR. BRO. JOHN J.
BASSETT, WORSHIPFUL MASTER.

Lion and Lamb Lodge

[London]: Lion and Lamb Lodge, 1910.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14.5cm. 15 pages. Embossed wrappers, saddle-sewn with ribbon.

Includes menu and musical entertainments at the Cannon Street Hotel.

Wrappers corners chipped, almost split along spine, text block loose from
wrappers. Very minor tanning to edges. Fair Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024215
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ephemera, Groups, Clubs & Associations

INSTALLATION BANQUET

Lion and Lamb Lodge

[London]: Lion and Lamb Lodge, No date.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 12cm. 16 pages. Saddle-sewn self-wrappers.

Circa 1908. Includes menu, musical entertainments, and list of Past Masters to
1907.

Very minor soiling to wrappers. Most of saddle-sewn ribbon gone, textblock
almost loose. Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0024216
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ephemera, Groups, Clubs & Associations
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BANQUET ON THE OCCASION OF THE
INSTALLATION OF R. W. BRO. DAVID EDWIN
FEWSTER, B. ED. AS GRAND MASTER OF THE
GRAND LODGE OF ANTIENT, FREE AND
ACCEPTED MASONS OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA

The Grand Lodge of Antient, Free and Accepted Masons of South Australia

Adelaide: The Grand Lodge of Antient, Free and Accepted Masons of South
Australia, 1994.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 14.5cm. 4 pages. Saddle-stapled wrappers.

Banquet at the Adelaide Convention Centre, 16 April, 1994. Includes menu and
toasts.

Horizontal crease. Very minor creasing and foxing to wrappers. Wrappers tail
and crown trimmed. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024217
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ephemera, Groups, Clubs & Associations

DESCRIPTION OF EGYPTIAN ROOM, ROYAL ARCH
TEMPLE, SYDNEY

T. M. Shakespeare

Sydney: Royal Arch Temple, 1927.
First Edition.
18.5cm x 12.5cm. [iv], 23, [4] pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

The Egyptian Room was designed for the Scottish Royal Arch Temple in 1927
by the architect A. Phipps-Coles. Sculptor G. Raynor Hoff and Charles Everett
were among those responsible for the decoration. The building was
demolished in 1969 and the Egyptian Room was reinstalled at the Royal Arch
Temple in Petersham in 1977. It was listed on the NSW State Heritage Register
in 1999. This copy with numerous mason signatures to wrappers verso

Minor to moderate foxing and soiling. 1.5 cm chip to fore-edge of wrappers
lower panel. Good Condition. $250.00 AUD.

Book#0024218
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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INSTALLATION OF BRO. R. J. CALDER, S. W. AS
WORSHIPFUL MASTER AND INVESTITURE OF
OFFICERS

Largs Bay Lodge No. 130

South Australia: Largs Bay Lodge No. 130, 1943.
First Edition.
18cm x 11.5cm. [4] pages. Single folded leaf.

Ceremony held at Semaphore Masonic Temple, Saturday 6 November, 1943.

Very minor soiling. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024219
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Ephemera, Groups, Clubs & Associations,
South Australia

INSTALLATION OF BRO. SPENCER CECIL
MILDRUM S. W. AS WORSHIPFUL MASTER AND
INVESTITURE OF OFFICERS

Adelaide Lodge No.2

Adelaide: Adelaide Lodge No. 2, 1938.
First Edition.
18.5cm x 11.5cm. [8] pages. Embossed wrappers saddle-sewn with ribbon.

Ceremony held at Port Adelaide Masonic Temple, 21 June, 1938. Includes
programme, toasts, and list of officers 1938-39.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024220
ISBN: No ISBN /
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MASONIC FUNERAL AND MEMORIAL SERVICES
WITH GUIDELINES AND PROCEDURES

United Grand Lodge of Queensland

[Brisbane]: United Grand Lodge of Queensland, 1986.
.
15cm x 11.5cm. 15 pages. Saddle-stapled wrappers.

Very minor soiling and creasing to wrappers. Annotations on two pages. Very
Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024221
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ephemera, Groups, Clubs & Associations

U. G. L. Q. LECTURETTES ON 1, 2, AND 3 DEGREES
(3 VOLUMES)

United Grand Lodge of Queensland

[Brisbane]: United Grand Lodge of Queensland, 1975-1978.
.
13cm x 10.5cm. 23, 22, 16 pages, 3 volumes. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers

For use of Lodges of Queensland for Instruction of their Brethren. 1st Degree
(1978), 2nd Degree (1976), 3rd Degree (1975).

Very minor rust marks to wrappers of 1 and 2. Very minor creasing and rubbing
to wrappers of 3. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.
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CONSTITUTIONS OF THE ANTIENT FRATERNITY
OF FREE & ACCEPTED MASONS UNDER THE
UNITED GRAND LODGE OF QUEENSLAND,
CONTAINING THE TREATY OR ARTICLES OF
UNION, GENERAL CHARGES, LAWS &
REGULATIONS ETC., ETC.

United Grand Lodge of Queensland

Brisbane: United Grand Lodge of Queensland, 1968.
.
13cm x 10cm. xxii, 263 pages, black and white illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt
lettering.

Minor wear and soiling to cloth. Very minor soiling to edges. Very minor foxing
to endpapers. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024223
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Groups, Clubs & Associations

MASONIC YEAR BOOK 1914

United Grand Lodge of England

London: United Grand Lodge of England, 1914.
.
16.5cm x 10.5cm. 525 pages. Blue cloth, gilt lettering.

Minor handling wear and tanning. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024224
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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THE SOUTH AUSTRALIAN MASONIC GUIDE 1948

Grand Lodge of South Australia

Adelaide: R. M. Osborne, 1948.
.
12cm x 9cm. 188 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Chipping to spine head and corners. Very minor soiling and tanning. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024225
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Groups, Clubs & Associations

THE SOUTH AUSTRALIAN MASONIC GUIDE 1949

Grand Lodge of South Australia

Adelaide: R. M. Osborne, 1949.
.
12cm x 9cm. 192 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Minor chipping to corners. Very minor soiling and tanning. Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.
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ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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THE MASONIC GUIDE OF NEW SOUTH WALES

United Grand Lodge of New South Wales

[Sydney]: W. J. Cryer, 1942.
.
13.5cm x 8.5cm. 232 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered paper
wrappers.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024227
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Groups, Clubs & Associations

BY LAWS OF LODGE CALEDONIA OF CANBERRA
NO. 938

Lodge Caledonia of Canberra No. 938

: Lodge Caledonia of Canberra No. 938, 1978.
.
12.5cm x 8.5cm. 11 pages. Saddle-stapled wrappers.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024228
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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RITUAL OF FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD DEGREES,
CHARGES ETC.

The United Grand Lodge of Antient Free and Accepted Masons of Queensland

Brisbane: R. G. Gilllies, 1966.
.
11cm x 7.5cm. 224 pages, black and white illustrations. Black leather embossed
with the crest of the United Grand Lodge of Freemasons of Queensland.

Minor to moderate mottling and rubbing to leather. Minor soiling and tanning
to interior. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024229
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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CEREMONY OF INSTALLATION OF WORSHIPFUL
MASTER AND INVESTITURE OF OFFICERS

The United Grand Lodge of Antient Free and Accepted Masons of Queensland

Brisbane: Biggs & Co., 1976.
.
11cm x 7cm. 63 pages. Black leather embossed with the crest of the United
Grand Lodge of Freemasons of Queensland.

Minor wear to leather. Minor soiling. Previous owner's initials. Very Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024230
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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THE AYAHUASCA VISIONS OF PABLO AMARINGO

Howard G. Charing; Peter Cloudsley; Pablo Amaringo

Rochester: Inner Traditions, 2011.
First Edition.
35cm x 27cm. xiv, 177 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated glossy papered
boards, illustrated jacket.

Pablo Amaringo (1938 - 2009) was a traditional healer and shaman who in 1977
became a full-time artist and teacher at his school in Peru. His visions are
caused by the hallucinogenic effects of ayahuasca, a plant based psychedelic.

Minor shelf and handling wear Half of rear free endpaper clipped. Good
Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0024231
ISBN: / 9781594773457

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Ayahuasca, Countries, Ethnopharmacology &
Psychedelia, Peru, South America

ARIFIEN: THE LIFE AND FANTASY OF AN
EMERGING INDONESIAN PAINTER

Arifien

Tangeran and Jakarta: Museum Universitas Pelita Harapan Press in co-
operation with Galerie Santi, 1997.
First Edition.
32cm x 26cm. 2247 pages, colour illustrations. Blue cloth, silver lettering,
illustrated jacket.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024232
ISBN: 9799506476 / 9789799506474

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Asian Art
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YAYOI KUSAMA

Yayoi Kusama

London: Phaidon, 2000.
First Edition.
29cm x 25cm. 160 pages, illustrations, some colour. White wrappers, black
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Very minor bump to spine crown. Minor foxing and soiling to edges. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024233
ISBN: / 9780714839202

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Asia, Asian Art, Contemporary Art, Countries, Japan

REG LIVERMORE: CHAPTERS AND CHANCES

Reg Livermore

Melbourne: Hardie Grant Books, 2003.
First Edition.
28cm x 22cm. [xii], 308 pages, illustrations, some colour. Matte papered boards,
blind lettering, no jacket.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024234
ISBN: 1740660889 / 9781740660884

Read More
Categories: Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Theatre & Plays
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KING PLATES: A HISTORY OF ABORIGINAL
GORGETS

Jakelin Troy

Canberra: Aboriginal Studies Press, 1993.
First Edition.
25cm x 17cm. x, 151 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor discolouration to spine. Minor bumping to spine crown and crown fore-
edge corner. Bookseller's label, The Antique Reference Bookshop,
Camberwell. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024235
ISBN: 0855752475 / 9780855752477

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia

TROUBLE BELOW (AD&D ADVENTURE MODULE)

Graeme Davis

Lake Geneva: TSR, 1992.
.
27cm x 21cm. 16 pages, black and white illustrations. Saddle-stapled self-
wrappers.

One of three adventure modules in the Goblin's Lair series for Advanced
Dungeons & Dragons. Can be played as a stand-alone adventure. TSR product
code 1076. Illustrated by Terry Dykstra.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Minor to moderate foxing. Good Condition.
$25.00 AUD.

Book#0031493
ISBN: 1560763825 / 9781560763826
rulebook, tabletop, role-playing, rpg, sourcebook,

Read More
Categories: Games & Gaming, Role-Playing & Tabletop Games
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OLD MASTERS: AUSTRALIA'S GREAT BARK
ARTISTS

National Museum of Australia

Canberra: National Museum of Australia, 2013.
First Edition. Inscribed by person(s) connected with book
31cm x 21cm. 240 pages, colour illustrations. Wrappers, french fold jacket.

This copy inscribed to Australian art collector Elizabeth Laverty by Wally
Caruana, who wrote the introduction and one of the essays.

Minor old price sticker remnant to jacket rear panel. Near Fine Condition.
$120.00 AUD.

Book#0031494
ISBN: / 9781921953163

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Art & Design, Indigenous Art

AUSTRALIAN ABORIGINAL PAINTINGS

Jennifer Isaacs

Sydney: Weldon Publishing, 1989.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 192 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to edges, first and last few pages, and jacket verso. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031495
ISBN: 186302011X / 9781863020114

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Art & Design, Indigenous Art
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AUSTRALIA IN OLD MAPS, 820-1770: THE
NORTHERN APPROACHES

Eric B. Whitehouse

Brisbane: Boolarong Press, 1994.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 96 pages, black and white illustrations, 10 in colour. Illustrated
wrappers.

Very minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031496
ISBN: 0864391773 / 9780864391773

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geography & Maps

ALBERT NAMATJIRA: GORDON AND MARILYN
DARLING'S GIFT TO THE NATION

Franchesca Cubillo; Sarina Noordhuis-Fairfax; Kelli Cole; Bianca Hill

Canberra: National Gallery of Australia, 2017.
First Edition. Signed by person(s) connected with book
28cm x 24cm. 112 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated cloth.

Now out of print. "A bruised ridge of hills. A scrub-mottled plain. Ghost gums
framing a wash of sky... Pioneering Aboriginal watercolourist Albert Namatjira�s
landscape paintings are synonymous with our perception of the Australian
outback. But these luminous landscapes also expressed Namatjira�s deep
connection with the Western Arrarnta Country for which he was a traditional
custodian. This is the first publication of Namatjira�s work since the copyright
was returned to his descendants, and celebrates the legacy of this important
artist through a selection of his evocative watercolours from the NGA�s world-
renowned collection." (publisher's blurb) This copy with a compliments of the
National Director of the NGA card, signed by Gerard Vaughan laid in.

. Fine Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0031497
ISBN: / 9780642334756

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Art & Design, Indigenous Art
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ENCOUNTER AT NAGALARRAMBA

Roslyn Poignant; Axel Poignant

Canberra: National Library of Australia, 1996.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 25cm. x, 170 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Pictorial
wrappers.

A photographic and written account of Axel Poignant's expedition to the
Liverpool River in Arnhem Land in 1952.

Minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0031498
ISBN: 0642106657 / 9780642106650

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, Photography

DEL KATHRYN BARTON

Julie Ewington

Sydney: Piper Press, 2016.
Second Printing.
31cm x 26cm. 198 pages. Illustrated matte papered boards, no jacket.

Three illustrated essays exploring the life and work of two-time Archibald Prize
winner Del Kathryn Barton.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031499
ISBN: / 9780980834703

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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NINETEENTH CENTURY AUSTRALIAN
FURNITURE

Kevin Fahy; Christina Simpson; Andrew Simpson

Sydney: David Ell Press, 1985.
First Edition.
32cm x 25cm. 624 pages, black and white photographs. Black cloth, gilt
lettering, pictorial french fold jacket.

Minor foxing, minor to moderate to top edge and endpapers. Slight
discolouration to jacket spine. Very Good Condition. $300.00 AUD.

Book#0031500
ISBN: 0908197586 / 9780908197583

Read More
Category: Antiques & Collectibles

AUSTRALIAN PAINTERS OF THE TWENTIETH
CENTURY

Lou Klepac

Sydney: The Beagle Press, 2000.
First Edition.
33cm x 27cm. 252 pages, colour illustrations. Cloth, illustrated jacket.

Foxing to edges. Very minor soiling to cloth. Very Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0031501
ISBN: 0947349308 / 9780947349301

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Australian Art, Countries
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IMAGES OF POWER: ABORIGINAL ART OF THE
KIMBERLEY

Judith Ryan; Kim Akerman

Melbourne: National Gallery of Victoria, 1993.
First Edition.
28cm x 24cm. [viii], 132 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold
wrappers.

Minor foxing to top edge. Very Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0031502
ISBN: 0724101608 / 9780724101603

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Art & Design, Indigenous Art

PREHISTORIC ART OF AUSTRALIA

Dacre Stubbs

Melbourne: Macmillan, 1974.
First Edition.
30cm x 25cm. 112 pages, photographs, some colour. Green cloth, white
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Foxing to first and last pages, and jacket verso. Small chips and tears to jacket
edges, spine discoloured. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031503
ISBN: 0333139925 / 9780333139929

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia
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HYSTERICAL TEARS

Juan Davila; Paul Taylor

Melbourne: Greenhouse Publications, 1985.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 21.5cm. 108 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

This copy signed by Queensland artist Scott Redford.

Minor tanning. Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0031504
ISBN: 0864360037 / 9780864360038

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

I AM A STRANGE LOOP

Douglas Hofstadter

New York: Basic Books, 2008.
Later Printing.
23cm x 15cm. xix, 412 pages, [4] pages of colour illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

"Can thought arise out of matter? Can self, soul, consciousness, "I" arise out of
mere matter? If it cannot, then how can you or I be here? "I Am a Strange Loop"
argues that the key to understanding selves and consciousness is the "strange
loop"--a special kind of abstract feedback loop inhabiting our brains. The most
central and complex symbol in your brain is the one called "I". The "I" is the
nexus in our brain, one of many symbols seeming to have free will and to have
gained the paradoxical ability to push particles around, rather than the reverse.
How can a mysterious abstraction be real--or is our "I" merely a convenient
fiction? Does an "I" exert genuine power over the particles in our brain, or is it
helplessly pushed around by the laws of physics? These are the mysteries
tackled in "I Am a Strange Loop", Douglas Hofstadter's first book-length
journey into philosophy since "Godel, Escher, Bach". Compulsively readable
and endlessly thought-provoking, this is a moving and profound inquiry into
the nature of mind." (publisher's blurb)

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031505
ISBN: / 9780465030798

Read More
Categories: Mathematics, Philosophy, Science & Technology
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DIAGNOSTIC AND STATISTICAL MANUAL OF
MENTAL DISORDERS FOURTH EDITION TEXT
REVISION (DSM-IV-TR)

American Psychiatric Association

Arlington: American Psychiatric Association, 2005.
Fourth Edition, Ninth Printing.
25cm x 18cm. xxxv, 943 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Minor to moderate shelf and handling wear. Minor bubbling to wrappers glaze.
Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031506
ISBN: 0890420254 / 9780890420256
DSM-4

Read More
Category: Psychology & Psychiatry

BUSHPEOPLE'S VISITOR GUIDE TO FRASER
ISLAND AND COOLOOLA

Bushpeople Publications

Goodna: Bushpeople Publications, 1992.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. [x], 256 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Pictorial
wrappers.

Including Harvey Bay and Whale Watching.

Foxing to edges. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031507
ISBN: 0646055062 / 9780646055060

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Queensland, Travel & Places
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BUSHPEOPLE'S GUIDE TO BUSHWALKING IN
SOUTH-EAST QUEENSLAND

Bushpeople Publications

Goodna: Bushpeople Publications, 1991.
Second Edition.
21cm x 15cm. [xiv], 310 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Pictorial
wrappers.

Foxing to edges. Bookseller's stamp of Jim the Backpacker, Brisbane. Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031508
ISBN: 0646037536 / 9780646037530

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Queensland, Travel & Places

THE BUSHWALK BOOK OF SOUTH-EAST
QUEENSLAND

Ross Buchanan

Cairns: Bushpeople Publications, 1987.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. [xiv], 310 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Pictorial
wrappers.

Minor to moderate foxing. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0031509
ISBN: 0731600002 / 9780731600007

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Queensland, Travel & Places
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